Deferido
CARGO AUXILIAR OPERACIONAL DE CRECHE
cod - Nome

1 ALESSANDRA MARIA RODRIGUES

5 SILVIA DA SILVA BORGES

9  JAQUELINE PAULUS
10  PATRICIA DE FREITAS
13 ALBERTINA DA SILVA MARTINS
14 ANDREIA DE LIMA SOARES CAETANO
16 PRISCILA PADILHA
20 TATIANA ANGELIDA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
21 RAFAELA LUMMERTZ LEANDRO
23 MAGDA SOUZA FERNANDES
28 MARISA FONTANELLA
30 MARTA BEATRIZ DA CRUZ GUEDES
33 FRANCILENE CALDAS DUTRA
34 MARIA DAS DORES FIGUEIREDO
35 JANAINA BARROZO DOS SANTOS
38 FABIANA CARDOSO DO CANTO
41 ISABEL SILVEIRA KROEFF
42 ROSANE TEREZINHA SENN
43 KARLA CARDOSO DO CANTO
44 CELIA GOMES JAQUES
47 GISELE ROCHA DA SILVA
48  VANIA FRANCISCO GONGALVES
49 DAIANE VICTOR
51 ELISABETH BERNARDO ANDERSON
57  REJANE BUCUSSI ANTUNES
5Q CASSIANE LAZZAROTO
61 TAIS FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA
62  DIENEFER PAIXAO DOS SANTOS
64 GIOVANA CLAUDINO DE OLIVEIRA
66 CLARICE DE LOURDES MADEIRA
67 RITA DE CASSIA FRANCES
68  CRISTIANE OLIVEIRA
69 ANDREA OLIVEIRA
70 ROSANA LEOMARA DE SOUZA PEREIRA TEIXEIRA
71  GISELE TEIXEIRA
74  FLAVIA PEREIRA STAARTS
75  NAZARE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
77  ROSANE MARTINS TAVARES
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81 CRISLAINE BORGES PRESTES
82 ROSA DE FATIMA CARDOZO
83 DEBORA MARCELINO BARP
84  PATRICIA DE FATIMA RICHID PACHECO
85  FABIANA PADILHA
86 MARISANGELA DOS PASSOS FERREIRA
87 VILMASILVANO GOMES
88  GISLAINE BARBOSA MOTA
89 RAQUEL DE OLIVEIRA FOSSATI
91 LUANA DA SILVA ANDRADE
92  SUELLEN SOMARIVA
93  KIRIA FINGER MARTINS
95 MARY ANGELA DA CRUZ
96 ANAPAULA MOTA COELHO
97 GILMARA DOS SANTOS AGUIAR
98  CINTIA MACIEL
100 ALINE CRISTIANE DOS SANTOS
101 JUCILENE GOMES
102 ROSELANE MOLON
103 ALINE NAZARIO
105 JULIANA RAQUEL CRISTOFOLINI
107 FRANCILENE DE OLIVEIRA DA ROSA
110 FATIMA REGINA SILVERIO DA SILVA
112 SOLANJA DE FATIMA VIEIRA RAUPP
113 CINTHIA STAATS
114 KELLEN ADRIANA PACHECO
115  VIVIANE PEREIRA VIEIRA DE SOUZA
117 ROSALIA ADRIANA COELHO DE ANDRADE
118 SAMIRA MONEGO
119 NICOLE INOCENCIO
120 BEATRIZ BASSANI
121 GRAZIELA APARECIDA MARTINS
122  SABRINA SOARES DE AGUIAR VITOR
124 JOSIANE SOARES BITTENCOURT
125 FLAVIANE DE OLIVEIRA
126 CAROLINE ESTEVAM JACQUES
128 TAISE LEMOS CACHOEIRA
129 ELEONARA REZENA BORGES
131 PATRICIA TEIXEIRA
132 TAMIRES CARDOSO ARAUJO

135 BRUNA CRISTINA AGUIAR DA CONCEIGAO
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136
137
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
148
150
151
153
154
155
157
158
159
161
162
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
179
181
182
183
184
185

JOCIANE VOGT

TATIANI TOMAZINI

CRISTIANE DE SOUZA

PATRICIA DE SOUZA EBERHARDT
ROBERTA KELLY DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA
SARAH MONIQUE DE MELO

DIANE GOMES DA SILVA

DANIELA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA
LETICIA TIMBONI STAATS

DIANDRA DA SILVA KRAESKI
HELENA FREITAS D OLIVEIRA
RUTENAQUE SILVA DE MELLO
LUCINEIA JOSEFINO MOTA
JUREMA CELIA DURO LEMOYNE
SANDRA BATISTA GOMES

FABIANA ELI COSTA

MARCIA FELIX DOS SANTOS
MICHELLE TAVARES DAMINELLI
MIRIAN MACHADO BERTI ANTUNES
GIZELA DA CONCEIGAO

PRISCILA MACHADO JOSE
ELISANGELA COSTA DE SOUZA
DAHIANE MACHADO CASAGRANDA
PAOLA DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
JUREMA ARIGONI

SOLANGE DA ROCHA

ELIANE KASTNER

KETER DE SOUZA

LEIDIANE REGINA MOREIRA MARTI
BRUNA TEIXEIRA JOSE

KELLY CRISTINA VIEIRA

JULIANA FLORES DE FRAGA

ANALU CONSTANTINO

ADRIELLE BERNARDO DA CONCEICAO
JESSICA GOMES ELIAS

MIRIAM COSTA BERNARDI

SIRLEI SANTOS LIMA

TULIA COELHO JOAO

RENATA SILVA DE MOURA
VERONICA MARTINS FERREIRA

BRUNA SABINO MATTOS
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187 KARLA TRICHES DOS SANTOS
188 DAIANE CORREIA MACHADO
189 EVELIN BRANCO
190 LIZIE ALVES
191 ELIBETE ZANONI DA ROCHA
192  ALESSANDRA BERNARDO
193  RITHIELY SOARES CAETANO
194 JULIANA VALENTE DA SILVA
195  LUCIANE DA SILVA DUARTE
199  BIANCA BORGES PIMENTEL
201 FERNADA TOMAZ MORAES
203 LUCIANA GONGALVES MINA
204 JAQUELINE GOMES
205 BRUNA FARIAS DOS SANTOS
206 NAIARAJANUARIO DE MORAES
208 HELEN CINARA MACHADO
209 JESSICA ASSIS DE JESUS
210 ELIZABETE DE SOUZA RAFAEL
211 NILDA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
212 CLAUDINEA PEDRO
213  KATILCE DA SILVA MARTINS
214 MARTA COSTA
215 ROSANA COELHO CAETANO
217 ANA MARIA DE MIRANDA

CARGO AUXILIAR DE SERVICOS GERAIS

cod - Nome
2 MARISA MOTA DA SILVA
3 CRISTIANO REDENTE
4 ANDREA SOUZA FERREIRA
6 RITAJUSTINA MODELSKI
17 NADIA DE SOUZA DA COSTA GONGALVES
19 CLAUDETE SEBASTIAO
22  CARMEM LUCIA ROSA SILVIA
24 MARIA GORETI MACEDO RODRIGUES
26 SANDRA BERRETA
27 MARA APARECIDA VIEIRA
36 MARIA ODETE CANDIDO
37 MAGDA DE ALMEIDA
45  SIRLEI DE ALMEIDA DINARTE
46 CLAUDETE MARIA ARAGAO
53 DANIELA TOIGO FELISBERTO
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55  ALINE PACHECO DEL MESTRE
56  LIZETE CORINA SIMOES
60 AUREA ALICE PEDRO TEIXEIRA
72  ELISANGELA RESENDE BATISTA
73  ANGELA MARIA DUTRA PIERETTI
79  CLEUSA MARIA FELISBERTO VOGT
109 CLEUSA HONORATO DA SILVA
111 MARIA APARECIDA BARBOSA
116 MARIA GORETI SILVA BORGES
130 MARIA IRACEMA FELISBERTO
134 ANDRESA DOS SANTOS
147 PAULA ROBERTA BARBOZA SIQUEIRA
156 JOSELI ELISABETE KRUTLI
163 MICHELE VALENTIM
178 JOELMA DE BETTIO
196 MARILDA MACHADO ANASTACIO
198 PATRICIA ELOI GRISA
200 EMILIA LUISA DOS PASSOS MORAIS
207 MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA
216 ROSEMARY DOS SANTOS
218 GILDA CONCEICAO GERMADO
219 JAIRA MARCIA DA SILVA DANDOLINI
CARGO MERENDEIRA
cod - Nome
11 JANETE DASILVA
15 DALVA ELIETE GABRIEL
39 MARLI TERESINHA LORENZI TOMAZINI
40 DILCEIA PASCOALI RODOVANSKI
52  MARILDE FATIMA PANATTA MELO
63 LUBIA APARECIDA GOMES FINGER
65 VANANCI DA SILVA LUPIN
78  FABIA TERESINHA MACHADO SILVA
94 MARIA DAS GRACAS DA FONSECA
99 ANA PAULA RODRIGUES COSTA DOS REIS
139 ELISA BOHORA GONCALVES DE ARAUJO
149 JANE DOS SANTOS GOMES
160 ADENILDE NETTO MONSANI
186 SARA MARILEI NOGUEIRA DA SILVA
197 JOCELIA ROSA DOS SANTOS HILARIO
CARGO SERVENTE DE ESCOLA
cod - Nome
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29
32
50
54
58
80
90
108
123
202

S/
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TANIAMAR MARTINS DA SILVA

NOELI DOMINGUES DA SILVA BIAZIBETTI
ADRIANA LUPIM

MARIA SIRLEI DE ALMEIDA ALIATI

CLEIR DE FATIMA FELISBERTO TOMAZINI
CRISTIANE GONCALVES

ESMERINA DA COSTA

ANA MARIA CASAGRANDE

CASSIANA ANDERSON DA CONCEICAO
MORGANA COELHO JOAO

ARLETE DA ROSA BUENO

CLAUDETE VELHO FERREIRA

CARGO MONITOR DE ONIBUS

cod - Nome

18
31
76
106
133
152
180

SANDER TRICHES

JOAO BATISTA ALVES

GRACIE LINDA RAQUEL RIGHES PEREIRA
LUIZ VANDERLEI SANTOS DA SILVA
VANESSA NERI FREITAS DE MEDEIROS
MARIA CECILIA TRICHES DOS SANTOS

VANIR DA ROCHA FILHO
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